
SCIP Schools 

2020-2021 School Year 

Listed Alphabetically by Town 

Ashland 

Ashland-Greenwood Elementary: www.agps.org 

Ashland-Greenwood Middle/High: www.agps.org 

 

Beatrice 

Beatrice Middle: www.beatricepublicschools.org 

Beatrice High: www.beatricepublicschools.org 

Stoddard Elementary: www.beatricepublicschools.org 

Lincoln Elementary: www.beatricepublicschools.org 

Paddock Elementary: www.beatricepublicschools.org 

 

Blue Springs 

Southern Elementary: www.southernschools.org 

 

Boone 

Boone Central High School: https://www.boonecentral.org/ 

 

Butte 

Boyd County Public Schools - Butte Elementary: https://boydcounty.org/ 

 

Ceresco 

Raymond Central Elementary: www.rcentral.org 

 

Chadron 

Chadron Primary: www.chadronschools.org 

Chadron Intermediate: www.chadronschools.org 

Chadron Middle: www.chadronschools.org 
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Chadron Senior High: www.chadronschools.org 

 

Clearwater 

Nebraska Unified District #1 at Clearwater: http://occyclones.com/ 

 

Crawford 

Crawford Public Schools: http://cpsrams.org 

 

Crete 

Crete Middle: www.creteschools.com 

 

Crofton 

Crofton High: http://www.croftonschools.org/ 

St. Rose of Lima Elementary: https://strosestandrew.com/ 

 

David City 

Aquinas Catholic: https://www.aquinas-catholic.com/ 

 

Daykin 

Meridian Elementary: www.meridianmustangs.org 

Meridian Jr/Sr High: www.meridianmustangs.org 

 

Dewitt 

Tri-County Elementary: www.tricountyschools.org 

Tri-County Jr/Sr High: www.tricountyschools.org 

 

Dorchester 

Dorchester Public: www.dorchesterschool.org 
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Elgin 

Elgin Public Schools: https://www.elgineagles.org/ 

 

Emerson 

Emerson-Hubbard Jr./Sr. High School: https://www.emersonhubbardschools.org/ 

 

Falls City 

Falls City Middle: www.fctigers.org 

Falls City Senior High: www.fctigers.org 

Sacred Heart Catholic: www.fcsacredheart.org/ 

 

Fairmont 

Fillmore Central Middle: www.fillmorecentral.org 

 

Firth 

Norris Elementary: http://www.norris160.org/elementary 

Norris Intermediate: www.norris160.org/intermediate 

Norris Middle: www.norris160.org/middleschool 

Norris High: www.norris160.org/highschool 

 

Friend 

Friend Elementary: www.friendbulldogs.org 

Friend Jr/Sr High: www.friendbulldogs.org 

 

Geneva 

Fillmore Central High: www.fillmorecentral.org/ 

 

Gibbon 

Gibbon Public: http://gibbonpublic.org/ 
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Henderson 

Heartland Community Elementary: www.heartlandschools.org 

Heartland Community Middle/High: www.heartlandschools.org 

 

Humboldt 

Humboldt/Table Rock Steinauer Schools: www.htstitans.com 

 

Laurel 

Laurel-Concord-Coleridge School: www.lccschool.org 

 

Lincoln 

 All Public Schools OR by School 

 High Schools 

 Lincoln East: http://ehs.lps.org 

Lincoln High: http://lhs.lps.org 

Lincoln North Star: http://lns.lps.org 

Lincoln Northeast: http://lne.lps.org 

Lincoln Southeast: http://lse.lps.org 

Lincoln Southwest: http://lsw.lps.org 

Arts & Humanities Focus Program: http://wp.lps.org/arts 

Bryan Community Focus Program: http://wp.lps.org/bryan 

Career Academy: http://wp.lps.org/tca 

Student Support Program: www.lps.org 

Yankee Hill: https://yankeehill.lps.org 

 

 Middle Schools 

 Culler: http://wp.lps.org/culler 

Dawes: http://wp.lps.org/dawes 

Goodrich: http://wp.lps.org/goodrich 

Irving: http://wp.lps.org/irving 
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Lefler: http://wp.lps.org/lefler 

Lux: http://wp.lps.org/lux 

Mickle: http://wp.lps.org/mickle 

Moore: https://moore.lps.org/ 

Park: http://wp.lps.org/park 

Pound: http://wp.lps.org/pound 

Schoo: http://wp.lps.org/schoo 

Scott: http://wp.lps.org/scott 

Nuernberger Education Center: https://nec.lps.org/ 

 

 Elementary Schools 

 Arnold: https://arnold.lps.org/ 

Beattie: http://wp.lps.org/beattie 

Calvert: http://wp.lps.org/calvert 

Campbell: http://wp.lps.org/campbell/ 

Cavett: http://wp.lps.org/cavett 

Clinton: http://wp.lps.org/clinton 

Everett: http://wp.lps.org/everett 

Fredstrom: http://wp.lps.org/fredstrom 

Holmes: http://wp.lps.org/holmes 

Humann: http://wp.lps.org/humann 

Huntington: http://wp.lps.org/huntington 

Kahoa: http://wp.lps.org/kahoa/ 

Norwood Park: http://wp.lps.org/norwoodpark 

Pershing: http://wp.lps.org/pershing 

Prescott: https://prescott.lps.org/ 

Saratoga: http://wp.lps.org/saratoga/ 

Sheridan: http://wp.lps.org/sheridan 

Zeman: http://wp.lps.org/zeman 

Riley: https://riley.lps.org/ 
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Don Sherril: https://ddsec.lps.org/ 

 

 Non Public Schools 

 Blessed Sacrament Catholic: www.blessed-sacrament-school.com 

 Christ Schools: www.christschools.org 

 College View Academy: www.cvak12.org 

 Lincoln Lutheran Middle/High: www.lincolnlutheran.org 

 North American Martyrs Catholic: www.namartyrs.org/school 

 Pius X High: www.piusx.net 

 St. Joseph Catholic: http://school.stjosephlnk.org/Pages/default.aspx 

 St. Teresa Catholic: http://school.thelittleflower-lincoln.com 

 

 

Lynch 

Boyd County Public Schools-Lynch Elementary: www.boydcounty.org 

 

Madison 

Madison Elementary: www.madison.esu8.org 

Madison Middle/Senior High: www.madison.esu8.org 

 

Milford 

Milford Jr./Sr. High: www.milfordpublicschools.org 

 

Murray 

Conestoga Elementary: www.conestogacougars.org 

Conestoga Jr./Sr. High: www.conestogacougars.org 

 

Neligh 

Neligh-Oakdale Public: www.nelighoakdaleschools.com 
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Norfolk 

Norfolk Middle School: www.norfolkpublicschools.org/schools/norfolk-middle-school/ 

Norfolk Jr. High: www.norfolkpublicschools.org 

Norfolk Senior High: www.norfolkpublicschools.org 

 

Omaha 

Millard Horizon High: www.mpsomaha.org 

Millard North High: www.mpsomaha.org 

Millard South High: www.mpsomaha.org 

Millard West High: www.mpsomhaha.org 

 

Papillion/LaVista 

Papillion/LaVista Liberty Middle School: https://www.plcschools.org/LibertyMiddleSchool 

 

Pierce 

Pierce Elementary School: www.piercepublic.org 

Pierce High: www.piercepublic.org 

 

Plattsmouth 

Plattsmouth High School: www.pcsd.org/Domain/79 

 

Raymond 

Raymond Elementary School 

Raymond Central High: www.rcentral.org 

 

Seward 

Seward Elementary: www.sewardpublicschools.org 

Seward Middle: www.sewardpublicschools.org 

Seward High: www.sewardpublicschools.org 
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Spencer 

Boyd County Public High School: www.boydcounty.org 

 

Valparaiso 

Raymond Central Elementary: www.rcentral.org 

 

Wahoo 

Bishop Neumann High: www.bishopneumann.com 

Wahoo Public: www.wahooschools.org 

 

Wayne 

Wayne Elementary: www.wayneschools.org/index.aspx?nid=123 

Wayne Jr. High: www.wayneschools.org/index.aspx?NID=118 

Wayne High: www.wayneschools.org/index.aspx?nid=119 

 

Weeping Water 

Weeping Water Public Schools: www.weepingwaterps.org 

 

Wilber 

Wilber-Clatonia Elementary: www.wilber-clatonia.org 

Wilber-Clatonia Jr./Sr. High: www.wilber-clatonia.org 

 

Winside 

Winside Public: www.winsidewildcats.org 

 

Wymore 

Southern Jr./Sr. High: www.southernschools.org 

 

York 

York Elementary: www.yorkpublic.org 
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York Middle: www.yorkpublic.org 

York High: www.yorkpublic.org 

 

Yutan 

Yutan Jr./Sr. High School: www.yutanpublicschools.com 
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